Vilhelmsborg International (A)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
15 Jul 2006, Mares 11 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: EUSKARA
Colour:
Owner: Els

Name: PREMIERA¥*
Colour:

Owner: Klarenbeek
Arabians

Name: FOCUS
GABRIELLA*

Colour:

Owner: Medicom VA-
Gestut

Name: ESS DJEMILA
Colour:
Owner: Sorensen

Name: MALICA
Colour:

Owner: Mekka
Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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